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Company Service Locations Qualified Inspectors Contact(s) 

Abiel Decontamination, LLP State-wide Calvin Gilliam 
James Adams 

Phone:  (765) 215-7190 
Email:  cabieldecon@gmail.com 
 

Accumeth, LLC  
dba AccuMeth Lab Cleanup Company 

State-wide Les Carter 
Joseph Mazzuca 
Julie Mazzuca 
Robert Norvell 
Darin Sturtz 
 

Phone:  (800) 959-6384 
Phone:  (317) 399-1339 
Email:  joe@methlabcleanup.com 
 

Aegis Environmental, Inc 
 
 

State-wide Bruce Bultman 
 

Phone:  (317) 833-9000 
Email: 
bbultman@aegisenvironmentalinc.com 
 

Aftermeth Affordable Remediation State-wide Mike Bolton Phone:  (812) 227-1497 
Email:  AfterMethIN@gmail.com 
 

All Contamination Cleanup, LLC State-wide Jeremy Warren Phone:  (888) 410-METH (6384) 
Email:  info@deconmeth.com 
 

Alliance Environmental Group, Inc State-wide Ben Hood 
Jeremy Malcom 

Phone:  (317) 865-3400 
Phone:  (800) 783-7523 
Email:  kshadley@aegindy.com 
 

Bio-Meth Management, LLC State-wide Jason Atkins 
Scot Curneal 
Noeli Diaz 
Matthew Duncan 
Bill Everslage 
Jeffrey Greer 
Dennis Polley 

Phone:  (260) 918-4222 
Phone:  (317) 489-9671 
Phone:  (574-217-4133 
Phone:  (765) 416-3721 
Phone:  (812) 590-9061 
Phone:  (812) 774-9009 
Phone:  (502)386-2803 
Email:  info@biomethdecon.com 
Email:  
beverslage@biomethdecon.com 
Email:  mduncan@biomethdecon.com 
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Bio-Recovery Specialists, LLC Central and North 
Central Indiana 

Adam Hoke 
Ryan Weaver 

Phone:  (765) 426-9659 
Email:  
ryan@biorecoveryspecialists.com 
 

Crisis Cleaning, Inc. State-wide Donetta Held 
Rick Held 

Phone:  (877) 260-4828 
Phone:  (260) 247-3969 
Phone:  (812) 825-5999 
Phone:  (812) 774-9626 
Email:  info@crisiscleaning.com 
 

Early Environmental Contracting, LLC Central and Southern 
Indiana 

Allen Williams Phone:  (502) 647-3223 
Email:  allen.eec@gmail.com 
 

Environmental Compliance & Control, Inc 
(T/A ECC Horizon) 

State-wide Phillip Ball 
Joshua Farley 
Brandon Hiatt 
Jonathon Jordon 

Phone:  (317) 595-4400 
Email:  pball@ecchorizon.com 
 

Environmental Remediation Services, Inc State-wide Sean Hofherr 
Steven Johnson 

Phone:  (260) 489-7062 
Phone:  (317) 247-6119 
Email:  shoffherr@ersinc.net 
 

EnviroSolutions, Inc Central and Northern 
Indiana 

Bill Karban 
Robert Losert 

Phone:  (574) 233-3996 
Email: bkarban@envirosolutionsinc.net 
rlosert@envirosolutionsinc.net  
 

ETS Environmental & Associates LLC Central Indiana Kyle Burch Phone:  (317) 577-1040 
Email:  jeffw@ETS-Environmental.com 

Evergreen AES Environmental Services, 
Inc 

Southern Indiana Raymond Williams Phone:  (888) 625-5434 
Email:  lmccarty@evergreenaes.com 
 

HAZVET, LLC State-wide Doug Hayden Phone:  (574) 702-5069 
Email:  HAZVET@yahoo.com 
 

Heartland Environmental Associates, Inc State-wide Ryan Orzechowicz 
J.C. Sporleder 
Nivas Vijay 

Phone:  (574) 289-1191 
Phone:  (317) 771-2283 
Email:  nvijay@heartlandenv.com 
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Hina Environmental Solutions, LLC Jay, Randolph and 
Wayne counties 

Shane Holstein 
Chad Melick 
Brian Walker 

Phone:  (614) 309-9536 
Phone:  (614) 309-7617 
Phone:  (614) 425-9914 
Phone:  (614) 272-8780 
Email:  
bwalker@hinaenvironmental.com 
 

HydroTech Corp. State-wide Andrew T. Rogers 
Neal A Graham 

Phone:  (765) 642-1581 
Email:  a.rogers@htcenviro.com 
 

K&E Environmental Corp Southern Indiana Cecil Crouch 
David Ehlers 
David Edward 
 

Phone:  (812) 941-0250 
Phone:  (812) 989-5133 
Email:  dehlers@keenvironmental.com 
 

Orr Environmental Services, LLC State-wide Gregory Orr Phone:  (812) 430-4162 
Email:  gorr@oesevv.com 
 

Protechs, Inc State-wide Joe Clark 
Kirk Hughes 
Stan Smith 
Caleb Somerville 

Phone:  (260) 410-2033 
Phone:  (260) 471-3165 
Email:  jclark@protechsinc.com 
 
 

SES Environmental, Inc State-wide Bryan Smith 
Garth Armstrong 
Dudley Berthold 
Andrew Boester 
Lyndsay Kahlenbeck 
Lauren Rutherford 
Andrew Smith 

Phone:  (260) 497-7645 
Phone:  (317) 841-8280 
Phone:  (502) 526-5179 
Email:  b.smith@sesadvantage.com  

Sunpro, Inc Northern Indiana John Bamber Phone:  (800) 488-0910 
Email:  jbamber@sunproservices.com 
 

Synergid, Inc  
d/b/a Paul Davis Restoration 

Central and Northern 
Indiana 

Steven Mwaniki Phone:  (800) 436-7510 
Email:  smwaniki@pauldavis.com 
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Talon Restoration & Cleaning, Inc Central and Northern 
Indiana 

Denny Metzger 
Alex Snyder 

Phone:  (260) 748-4545 
Email:  
dmetzger@talonrestoration.com 
 

Terra Environmental Corp. State-wide Jeffrey Stone Phone:  (317) 858-1858 
Email:  jstone@LT-Drilling.com 
 

 


